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Manual Call Ponit
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Waterproof Manual Call Ponit
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Strobe Light (Flasher) 05 SKaiti- gl
@ Sounder f_jT
Sounder and Strobe O &.&:— 8}" 9257

D | D

Waterproof Strobe Light (Flasher)
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D

Waterproof Sounder
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Waterproof Sounder and Strobe

Remote LED Indicator

X - | D

Fire Alarm Junction Box
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SMOKE DETECTORS

10.6m x 10.6m = 112m?

5.3m

HEAT DETECTORS

7o5mix 7:5m =56:3m;
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1.4m
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65dB(A)
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s | =

ZONE 1

ZONE 2

ZONE 5

ZONE 3

ZONE 4

Smoke detector under pitched roofs l

A

v H

o

UPTO
600mm

FOR LESS THAN 600mm TREAT AS FLAT CEILING 1

FOR GREATER THAN 600mm AT LEAST ONE ROW OF
DETECTORS SHOULD BE IN THE TOP 600mm

www.ariyahse.com

E Manual Call Point 1 Route of travel 45m

{ max (defined)

Limits of ceilings heights (general)

Heat detector - class A

Heat detector — other classes
Point type smoke detectors
Carbon monoxide detectors
Optical beam detectors
Aspiration — normal sensitivity
Aspiration — enhanced sensitivity
Aspiration — very high sensitivity

Y'Y

9.0m

7.5m
10.5m
10.5m
25.0m
10.5m
12.0m
15.0m

10.5m
10.5m
12.5m
12.5m
25.0m
12.5m
14.0m
18.0m

Route of travel 30m
max (undefined)

DETECTOR TYPE MAXIMUM UP TO 10%
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c. The panel is wall mounted in a position which allows
clear visibility of displays and easy access to operating
controls. The height above floor level should be chosen
such that the LCD is just above normal eye level
(approximately 1.5 metres)
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Smoke detector spacing Smoke & Heat detector spacing in corridors
(under flat horizontal ceiling) (heat d ion not applicable to y L sy )
§
3|
&
O
=
o
3
Limits of siting sensors near obstacles or walls
Heat detector spacing (under flat horizontal ceiling)
OBSTACLE |
Mounting detectors in voids
LINE OF CEILING SLAB OR FLOORTILE
IF>10% OF
CEILING
LINE OF CEILING TILE OR FLOOR SLAB HEIGHT
CONSIDER
AS A WALL
Applies to floor and ceiling void. Any of the above detector
positions are acceptable.
. Ceilings with other obstructions or air handling
Obstructions \inilis dic:
ﬁ/
AT LEAST
FREE 500mm 1m FROM
SPACE BELOW [ AN AR
i Bt DETECTOR HANDLING
CONSIDER AS UNIT
REACHING
STORAGE
THE CEILING RAGIE
ACCEPTABLE NOT ACCEPTABLE

www.ariyahse.com
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BS 5839-1 : 2013 - Fire detection and fire alarm systems for buildings
- NFPA 72 : 2016 National Fire Alarm and Signaling Code
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